Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 12 February 2022 at 7:58 am.

Horse

Ahead Start
Alburg

All Hard Wood
Amasenus
Angaston
Apache Pass
Aperitif
Atonement

Bad Barista
Bea Tempted
Behemoth
Belluci Babe
Big Slick

Bill The Bee
Bring the Ransom
Bruce Almighty
Cascadian
Cheva de Vaga
Chix Chatter
Counttheheadlights
Creator
Crescent City
Daumier
Decent Raine
Deroche
Despacito
Dexter You Devil
Dickin Medal
Dickin Medal
Divenire
Electric Girl
Espiona
Express Time
Fangirl

Fashion Queen
Fiorucci Mama
Forzanini
Foxhood
Fundraiser
Gemma's Son
Gin Martini
Glass Warrior
Gogol

Gosden

Happy Go Plucky
Harleymoven
He's Xceptional
Hear Me Sing
Ho Ho Khan
Holy Ghost

Date

13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
14 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb

Race

Nowra #7

Sae#7
Morphettville #2
Ascot #8
Morphettville #6
ShaTin#8

Te Rapa#10

Royal Randwick #3
Doomben #9
Morphettville #7
Caulfield #8

Royal Randwick #9
Scottsville #1

Spendthrift Australia Park #7

Royal Randwick #10
Ascot #6

Caulfield #8

Ascot #6

Geraldton #4
Caulfield #3

Ascot #6

Ascot #9

Caulfield #3
Caulfield #2

Hobart #7
Singapore #5
Morphettville #7
Newcastle #2
Scone #7

Sunshine Coast #7
Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #7
Ascot #4

Royal Randwick #7
Ascot #9

Ascot #1

Caulfield #5
Geraldton #9
Caulfield #1

Ascot #8
Newcastle #6
Hobart #9

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Balaklava#4
Doomben #8
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #5
Ascot #5

Hobart #9

Ascot #6

Score/
Starts
211
2/11
211
12/6
8/4
2/11
1
113
42
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Value

9.2
7.3

10.0
141
117
117

6.7

6.6
10.0

109
85
8.4

115
13.7

136
6.8
9.9
8.1
9.0

9.0
8.4

6.7

9.4
5.8
113

9.0
9.4
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

Lofty Strike
Lope De Wolf
Lord Belvedere
Lord Desanimaux
Lost And Running
Magic Conqueror
Maid of Ore
Mandela Effect
Marine One
Miss Roseiano
Mokulua
Montenegro Man
Moonshine Lady
Next Generation
Ollivander
Onslaught

Open Minded
Our Destrier
Overpass

Patino Ruby
Phanta
Philosopher
Picargo

Profit

Red Chase
Resurge

Rulelee
Rulership
Scorched Earth
Sea Raider
Secret Deploy
Self Indulgent
Semillion

Sh'bourne Renegade

Silent Agenda
Silver City
Sinawann

Sing A Love Song
Sir Barnabus
Snapdancer

So Say You
Some Sort
Sparkup

Specia Reward
Spirit Of Gaylard
Stardome
Starvirgo
Superium
Terbium
Territory Titan

Date

12 Feb
12Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12Feb
12 Feb
14 Feb
15 Feb
12Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
15 Feb
12Feb
15 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb

Race

Caulfield #3
Morphettville #9
Hobart #9

Royal Randwick #2
Royal Randwick #6
Doomben #1

Royal Randwick #3
Hobart #7

Caulfield #7
Caulfield #4

Royal Randwick #7
Doomben #9

Royal Randwick #9
YaraValley #6
Scone #6

Swan Hill #6
Caulfield #6
Morphettville #6
Roya Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #9
Ascot #9

Caulfield #3
Morphettville #9
Doomben #8
Doomben #8
Morphettville #7
Ascot #2
Scottsville #1
Caulfield #5
Doomben #8

Ascot #7

Doomben #7
Caulfield #3

Hobart #9

Royal Randwick #5
Wyong #38
Caulfield #8
Wyong #4
Doomben #8

Royal Randwick #9
Nowra#7

Ascot #4
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #8
Caulfield #2
Doomben #3
Sunshine Coast #6
Royal Randwick #6
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #6

14/5

20/6

4/2
94

12/7

42/15
2/1
6/3
2/1
13/4
12/4
12/6

Barrier
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Value

9.0

9.9

53

7

125
9.0

10.6
113

12.6

9.8
7.8
8.7
10.9
130

10.6
10.0

9.8

12.1
9.8

89
9.4

13.7

7.0



Horse

Honorable Spirit
Hot Zed

| Am Superman
I'm Thunderstruck
In The Boat
Indian Dreamer
It'sMe

Jack's A Cracker
Justacanta

Kelvin

Kendel's Mee Dad
King Of Sparta
Kingston's Here
Knight Mariner
Kolokar

Latizia

Legal Esprit
Lighthouse

Lim's Cruiser

Date

12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb

Race

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Ascot #8

Royal Randwick #8
Caulfield #8
Caulfield #1
Doomben #2

Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville #2
Hobart #7

Ascot #4

Ascot #6

Royal Randwick #6
Doomben #9
Doomben #4
Morphettville #1
Caulfield #4
Doomben #7
Caulfield #8

Hobart #7

Score/
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Value

9.4

9.0
109
102
119
106

9.8

9.0

8.6

9.5

9.0
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Horse

Testator Silens
The Chosen One
Think 1t Over
Thisll Testya
Triple Missile
Trix Of The Trade
Turbo Power
Two Odd Sox
Uni Queen
Unique Artist
Verry Elleegant
Vital Blast
Wairere Falls
Weaponson
White Hawk
Wild Fusion
Yiyi

Y onkers
Zingalong

Date

13 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12Feb
12 Feb
12Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb

Race

Nowra #7

Te Rapa#7

Royal Randwick #8
Ascot #3

Ascot #8

Ascot #5
ShaTin#5
Morphettville #8
Ascot #5
Morphettville #7
Royal Randwick #8
Ascot #6

Royal Randwick #5
Ascot #6

Hobart #9

Ascot #9

Royal Randwick #5
Caulfield #6
Doomben #6

Score/
Starts
4/2
29/7
65/15
6/3
3/2
8/4
8/4
42
2/1

143/29
4/2
8/4
2/1
3/1
4/2
6/3
2419
1

Barrier
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Value
9.0
10.6
125
9.4
7.3
11.3

9.0
9.0

117
11.3
10.6

10.6
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